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http://www.hqhuntsville.com

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

+ HQ: a contemporary mixed-use project located adjacent to Cummings
Research Park West on Enterprise Way. The 5.65-acre property consists of
+116,615 square feet of modern office, retail and restaurant space. HQ is part
of the 60-acre master-planned community, Upland Park, which includes two
luxury apartment developments, The Collins and The Kelvin, and a first-class
senior living facility, Vitality Living.

HQ will include a mixture of retail and restaurant space on Level One, with
Class A office offerings on Levels Two, Three and Four.

The exterior of HQ consists of brick with unique window detailing, metal panels
and large glass windows across the building to maximize daylight. The interior
includes sealed concrete floors, round concrete columns, sleek drywall details
and wood trim in the gathering areas, tile restrooms with quartz countertops,
and unique lighting accents throughouf.
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WHY HQ?

The Place to Be Easy In and Out

+ “Next door” fo Cummings Research Park, home to a mix of + Plenty of on-site parking available
many Fortune 500 and Inc. 5000 Companies, and within
a block of University Drive, the heart of Huntsville’s retail,
entertainment, hospitality and restaurant corridor + Four miles to I-565

+ One mile to Research Park Boulevard

Minutes to Redstone Arsenal’s Gate 9 and I-565 Five miles o Gatfe 9 af Redsfone Arsenal

Ten miles to Huntsville International Airport

Within walking distance of over 10 restaurants, including: e .
Easy accessibility to and from Cummings Research Park

+  Phil Sandovals Cantina + Shaggy's

+ Chop Chop + Nothing But Noodles More Than Just a Building

*  Five Guys * Panda Express + A ground floor that embraces the neighborhood setting
by mingling an outdoor activity and leisure courtyard
with space for first floor restaurants, eateries, boutique
« Jason's Deli shops , and wellness studios

« Cheddars + Subway and more

+ Surrounded by popular retail and entertainment locations, Walking paths available throughout the Upland Park
including: community

+ MidCity District

- Bridge Street Town Centre Thoughtful Design

+ Non-traditional floor plan designs with an open-air

+ Village of Providence breezeway on Level One

+ U.S. Space & Rocket Center
Sealed concrete floors, round concrete columns, sleek

. drywall details throughout the lobbies and corridors
+ Convenient to area colleges, such as:

+ University of Alabama in Huntsville Minimum 10’ clear ceiling heights
+ Calhoun Community College Brick and metal panel exteriors with unique window

. Oakwood University detailing that provides abundant natural light

Faulkner University
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STACKING PLAN

Suite 400
Leased

Suite 301
Up to 29,345 SF Available

Suite 201
Up to 30,533 SF Available

Up to Up to Up to
4129 SF 2,971 SF 4 568 SF
Available Available Available

Suite 120/121
Leased

Up to
4180 SF
Available

@® Vaocant



DEMOGRAPHICS

Population

No. of Households

Average HH Income

Median HH Income

No. of Employees

4773
$78,183

10,562

1-MlI 3-MlI
41,057

18,725
$87,330
$61,746

46,559 1

2,699

$53,669

“Huntsville rockets past Birmingham

in 2020 Census, now Alabama’s

largest city”

AL.com August 2021

Huntsville is one
of the winners
of the pandemic
migration boom

July 2021

342,376

#1

23%

5-MI

117,775

50,425

$86,868
$58,106
03,422

High School

Grad

29%

39%

Some College

Bachelor's/Post-

Graduate

Huntsville MSA
Population Growth

507,330
477,698

417,593

City to
Retire Early

Nov 2020

Huntsville Among
Top Mid-Size Cities
for New Location or
Expansion Projects

$87,773

Average HH
Income

July 2020

Huntsville
named in Top
10 Resilient Tech
Towns

Nov 2020

oL

477,698

Total
Population

$192,976

Median Home
Value
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UPLAND PARK

Madison

Huntsville Int’l Airport
Village of Providence
Cummings Research Park
Bridge Street Town Cenftre
Redstone Arsenal
MidCity District

UAH

Downtown

DISTANCE
5mi

10.9 mi

1.7 mi

0.5 mi
3.2mi

4 mi

1 mi

2.5 mi

8 mi

DRIVE TIME
13 mins
15 mins
5 mins
2 mins
10 mins
7 mins
5 mins
8 mins

12 mins



NEW CONSTRUCTION | OFFICE & RETAIL

Uplanad
Park

CONTACT US KYLE COLLINS DAVID GARNETT CAITLIN GRIFFITH
C()]_]jers +] 256 518 2274 +] 256 518 2288 +] 256 518 2283
kyle.collins@colliers.com david.garnett@colliers.com caitlin.griffith@colliers.com

This document/email has been prepared by Colliers for advertising and general information only. Colliers makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied,
regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranfies of content, accuracy and reliability. Any inferested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the
information. Colliers excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there
from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers and /or its licensor(s). © 2024. All rights reserved. This communication is not infended o cause or induce breach of an existing listing
agreement.
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